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ALABAMA 

 
BRIGHT STAR SPORTING CLAYS  
HORTON , AL 
7/2/2023 
ALABAMA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: ALABAMA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
67 Attended 
M1 BRIAN FLEMING 50 
AA1 KEVIN M HOWARD 50 
A1 ANTHONY MOSLEY 50 
B1 MALCOLM C SMITH 48 
C1 TYLER MOSLEY 47 
D1 TRACY SCULLY 41 
E1 NATHAN WATKINS 33 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: ALABAMA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
38 Attended 
M1 FRANK E WATSON - IV 46 
AA1 CHUCK CRANFORD 48 
A1 WENDELL L ELROD 47 
B1 KEVIN M HOWARD 46 
C1 ANTHONY MOSLEY 46 
D1 KEVIN A JENKINS 43 
E1 ANDREW GILES 46 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ALABAMA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
90 Attended 
CH CHUCK CRANFORD 189 
RU DR JAMES H PLAXCO 188 
M1 BRENT SEGRAVES 184 
M2 JEFF CRAMBLIT 184 
M3 HUNTER C STOVER 181 
AA1 JOHNNY RICH 188 
AA2 KEVIN A JENKINS 177 
AA3 KEVIN M HOWARD 174 
A1 MARK D BELCHER 176 
A2 WENDELL L ELROD 170 
A3 ANTHONY MOSLEY 169 
B1 JAMES FELTMAN 177 
B2 JEFFERY D HOLCOMBE 174 
B3 MASON L MILLER 171 
C1 SUMTER D PARK 177 
C2 ANDREW GILES 170 
C3 TYLER MOSLEY 170 
D1 KATIE SKINNER 159 
D2 MAC HURST 155 
D3 HAYDEN FRACHISEUR 152 
E1 NATHAN WATKINS 162 
E2 MIKE PODY 139 
E3 GARY R SUCKOW 138 
SJCH TYLER MOSLEY 170 
JRCH HUNTER C STOVER 181 
VTCH CHUCK CRANFORD 189 
SVCH DR JAMES H PLAXCO 188 
LYCH GEORGIE SEAGRAVES 161 
SSCH DUDLEY PARKER 154 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: ALABAMA 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
55 Attended 
M1 BRIAN FLEMING 45 
AA1 JODY KILLIAN 39 
A1 ROBERT N SHAW 28 
B1 MASON L MILLER 38 
C1 SUMTER D PARK 42 
D1 HEATH R CARR 32 
E1 GARY R SUCKOW 19 

 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: 
ALABAMA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
71 Attended 
M1 MIKE MCHENRY 49 
AA1 KEVIN A JENKINS 49 
A1 PERRY JOHNSON 47 
B1 MALCOLM C SMITH 48 
C1 ANDREW GILES 49 
D1 KATIE SKINNER 45 
E1 TURNER H ADAMS 43 
 
CMP TALLADEGA MARKSMANSHIP PARK 
TALLADEGA, AL 
7/9/2023 
JULY MONTHLY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JULY 
MONTHLY SHOOT 
39 Attended 
CH CHUCK CRANFORD 84 
RU JIMMIE NETTLES 81 
3RD ANDREW J CORTNER 77 
M1 JOHNNY R TURNER 76 
M2 GRANT LEWIS 66 
AA1 KEVIN M HOWARD 73 
AA2 DUDLEY PARKER 71 
AA3 J DON WILLIAMS 65 
A1 WENDELL L ELROD 68 
B1 JASON GARRISON 63 
C1 AUSTIN GLENN 74 
C2 MICHAEL L FORD 72 
C3 JASON WATKINS 69 
D1 LARRY K PATTERSON 67 
D2 TIM SEARCY 54 
D3 MICKEY L GAY 52 
E1 MARILYN MESSER 62 
E2 NATHAN WATKINS 56 
E3 MIKE PODY 45 
SJCH NATHAN WATKINS 56 
SJRU GEORGE WRIGHT III 47 
JRCH AUSTIN GLENN 74 
JRRU MARILYN MESSER 62 
JR3 BLAKE A BAILEY 53 
VTCH CHUCK CRANFORD 84 
VTRU JIMMIE NETTLES 81 
VT3 JOHNNY R TURNER 76 
SVCH KEVIN M HOWARD 73 
SVRU BOB ALAM 64 
SV3 DALE BAILEY 51 
LYCH MARILYN MESSER 62 
LYRU DEVYN CHAPMAN 51 
LY3 TRINITY SANDOVAL 42 
SSCH DUDLEY PARKER 71 
SSRU GRANT LEWIS 66 
SS3 J DON WILLIAMS 65 
 


